
KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

Scratch_Int

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 234 Wesley Pittens 01:45:14,97 00:53:44,34 00:51:30,63

2 246 Thierry Pittens 01:45:25,09 00:53:55,30 00:51:29,78

3 218 Hans Vogels 01:46:45,52 00:54:14,71 00:52:30,81

4 210 Lucas Dolfing 01:47:04,87 00:54:46,91 00:52:17,96

5 259 Daan Bruijsten 01:47:32,43 00:54:56,13 00:52:36,31

6 224 Jilani Cambre (B) 01:48:09,08 00:55:28,67 00:52:40,41

7 55 Max Schwarte 01:48:54,25 00:55:38,18 00:53:16,07

8 24 Tommie Jochems 01:49:02,29 00:55:20,78 00:53:41,51

9 232 Bas Klein Haneveld 01:49:03,71 00:55:56,78 00:53:06,93

10 211 Mark Wassink 01:49:20,60 00:56:11,93 00:53:08,68

11 228 Robin Nijkamp 01:49:54,72 00:56:15,55 00:53:39,17

12 298 Nigel Blomer 01:50:28,18 00:56:36,04 00:53:52,15

13 91 Marc Zomer 01:51:04,01 00:56:48,53 00:54:15,48

14 81 Jarno Zandbergen 01:51:49,88 00:56:49,24 00:55:00,64

15 150 Ties Bennink 01:52:00,78 00:58:08,95 00:53:51,83

16 208 Mike Bokslag 01:52:39,48 00:54:54,09 00:57:45,39

17 156 Kaiya Brouwer 01:52:42,89 00:57:54,42 00:54:48,47

18 249 Lars Rietman 01:55:23,97 00:59:17,18 00:56:06,79

19 6 Joey van Klinken 01:55:35,85 00:59:36,49 00:55:59,36

20 217 Ruben Ellens 01:57:28,77 00:59:52,56 00:57:36,22

21 26 Ruben Wagelaar 01:58:59,72 01:01:10,99 00:57:48,73

22 207 Simon Koning jr 02:01:27,10 00:59:17,24 01:02:09,86

23 27 Bart ten Hove 02:01:29,40 01:02:45,64 00:58:43,77

24 250 Nicklas Brakke 02:01:59,30 01:01:49,50 01:00:09,80

25 88 Chiel voor de Poorte 02:05:03,10 01:03:47,60 01:01:15,50

26 126 Joop Staman jr 02:08:13,27 01:02:12,65 01:06:00,62

27 209 Kay Arne Bulsink 02:08:49,60 01:05:50,07 01:02:59,53

x 76 Jan-Willem Arendsen -- -- 00:53:59,44

x 214 Kevin Slagers -- 01:02:21,35 --

Movit
- 1 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

E1

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 55 Max Schwarte 01:48:54,25 00:55:38,18 00:53:16,07

2 24 Tommie Jochems 01:49:02,29 00:55:20,78 00:53:41,51

3 91 Marc Zomer 01:51:04,01 00:56:48,53 00:54:15,48

4 81 Jarno Zandbergen 01:51:49,88 00:56:49,24 00:55:00,64

5 150 Ties Bennink 01:52:00,78 00:58:08,95 00:53:51,83

6 156 Kaiya Brouwer 01:52:42,89 00:57:54,42 00:54:48,47

7 6 Joey van Klinken 01:55:35,85 00:59:36,49 00:55:59,36

8 26 Ruben Wagelaar 01:58:59,72 01:01:10,99 00:57:48,73

9 27 Bart ten Hove 02:01:29,40 01:02:45,64 00:58:43,77

10 88 Chiel voor de Poorte 02:05:03,10 01:03:47,60 01:01:15,50

11 126 Joop Staman jr 02:08:13,27 01:02:12,65 01:06:00,62

x 76 Jan-Willem Arendsen -- -- 00:53:59,44

Movit
- 2 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

E23

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 234 Wesley Pittens 01:45:14,97 00:53:44,34 00:51:30,63

2 246 Thierry Pittens 01:45:25,09 00:53:55,30 00:51:29,78

3 218 Hans Vogels 01:46:45,52 00:54:14,71 00:52:30,81

4 210 Lucas Dolfing 01:47:04,87 00:54:46,91 00:52:17,96

5 259 Daan Bruijsten 01:47:32,43 00:54:56,13 00:52:36,31

6 224 Jilani Cambre (B) 01:48:09,08 00:55:28,67 00:52:40,41

7 232 Bas Klein Haneveld 01:49:03,71 00:55:56,78 00:53:06,93

8 211 Mark Wassink 01:49:20,60 00:56:11,93 00:53:08,68

9 228 Robin Nijkamp 01:49:54,72 00:56:15,55 00:53:39,17

10 298 Nigel Blomer 01:50:28,18 00:56:36,04 00:53:52,15

11 208 Mike Bokslag 01:52:39,48 00:54:54,09 00:57:45,39

12 249 Lars Rietman 01:55:23,97 00:59:17,18 00:56:06,79

13 217 Ruben Ellens 01:57:28,77 00:59:52,56 00:57:36,22

14 207 Simon Koning jr 02:01:27,10 00:59:17,24 01:02:09,86

15 250 Nicklas Brakke 02:01:59,30 01:01:49,50 01:00:09,80

16 209 Kay Arne Bulsink 02:08:49,60 01:05:50,07 01:02:59,53

x 214 Kevin Slagers -- 01:02:21,35 --

Movit
- 3 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

Scratch_Nat

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 545 Dani Hoitink 01:52:29,20 00:57:37,17 00:54:52,02

2 647 Sebastiaan Nijmeijer 01:54:28,23 00:58:36,19 00:55:52,04

3 658 Rob Teunissen 01:54:46,86 00:57:51,83 00:56:55,03

4 423 Patrick van Pelt 01:55:34,68 00:58:44,85 00:56:49,82

5 629 Robin Scholten 01:55:48,54 00:59:04,86 00:56:43,68

6 631 Tom Smit 01:56:18,97 00:59:08,63 00:57:10,34

7 649 Dennis Wey 01:57:06,83 00:59:39,22 00:57:27,61

8 438 Bas Jimmink 01:57:31,63 00:58:50,42 00:58:41,21

9 725 Casper Ovaa 01:57:44,20 00:59:45,02 00:57:59,18

10 645 Mike van Hoeijen 01:57:56,32 01:00:02,38 00:57:53,94

11 572 Henry Pol 01:58:19,74 01:00:25,36 00:57:54,37

12 417 Tim Dijkstra 01:59:00,02 01:00:43,89 00:58:16,13

13 475 Juell Peeters 01:59:18,70 01:01:26,81 00:57:51,89

14 409 Tom Molkenboer 01:59:46,38 01:00:52,80 00:58:53,57

15 561 Sjoerd van Lieshout 02:00:16,04 01:00:40,73 00:59:35,31

16 785 Rene Satink 02:00:41,61 01:02:25,66 00:58:15,95

17 695 Guido Boone 02:00:49,18 01:04:33,53 00:56:15,64

18 604 Gerben de Zwaan 02:00:53,17 01:01:41,64 00:59:11,53

19 551 Ronald van Amersfoort 02:01:12,64 01:01:06,14 01:00:06,50

20 520 Steven Ovaa 02:01:17,61 01:02:02,21 00:59:15,40

21 404 Tygo Waenink 02:01:40,35 01:02:35,97 00:59:04,38

22 420 Tim ter Horst 02:02:01,01 01:02:02,04 00:59:58,97

23 605 Ruben Engbers 02:02:10,72 01:02:08,55 01:00:02,17

24 738 Barry Westen 02:02:40,14 01:02:09,75 01:00:30,39

25 684 Rick Drubbel 02:02:42,12 01:02:33,35 01:00:08,77

26 782 Derk Jan Kram 02:03:09,79 01:02:44,79 01:00:25,01

27 418 Chiel Jaaltink 02:03:12,27 01:02:44,64 01:00:27,62

28 485 Derk ten Cate 02:03:17,26 01:05:32,41 00:57:44,85

29 640 Jan-Hans Dolfing 02:03:32,89 01:02:10,99 01:01:21,90

30 503 Koen Hoeijmakers 02:03:59,55 01:03:35,86 01:00:23,69

31 519 Gijs Jan Halm 02:04:06,82 01:01:19,78 01:02:47,04

32 884 Arjan van der Veld 02:04:20,66 01:03:01,27 01:01:19,40

33 591 Bram Klein Lenderink 02:04:20,89 01:03:24,76 01:00:56,14

34 719 Dave Kraai 02:04:21,90 01:02:42,76 01:01:39,14

35 618 Dennis Schans 02:04:50,19 01:03:17,06 01:01:33,13

36 820 Kees Zuidhof 02:04:52,80 01:03:01,39 01:01:51,41

37 661 Nina Klink 02:04:56,68 01:02:19,89 01:02:36,80

38 433 Hielke Engeltjes 02:05:07,02 01:03:23,47 01:01:43,55

39 624 Kevin Heemskerk 02:05:19,98 01:03:38,04 01:01:41,93

40 646 Jelle Groothuis 02:05:20,57 01:03:51,79 01:01:28,78

41 448 Sven Holtman 02:05:23,33 01:03:46,10 01:01:37,22

42 514 John Welten 02:05:23,71 01:04:01,45 01:01:22,26

43 670 Bart Westerink 02:05:43,32 01:03:56,33 01:01:47,00

44 571 Bram de Snaijer 02:05:46,17 01:06:09,76 00:59:36,41

45 858 Peet van Saase 02:06:03,02 01:03:45,55 01:02:17,47

46 790 Adriaan Kentrop 02:06:05,12 01:03:18,29 01:02:46,82

47 534 Yannick Waenink 02:06:05,50 01:04:19,67 01:01:45,83

48 536 Kay Asbroek 02:06:06,28 01:04:21,72 01:01:44,57

49 570 Sam Vernooys 02:06:14,42 01:04:38,90 01:01:35,52

50 621 Rick Huisman 02:06:17,25 01:04:39,87 01:01:37,38

51 539 Freddy Halm 02:06:24,90 01:03:43,97 01:02:40,93

52 405 Christiaan Vos 02:06:27,48 01:03:49,47 01:02:38,01

53 616 Giel Bloemendal 02:06:30,29 01:03:16,36 01:03:13,93

54 842 Erik Buursema 02:06:31,26 01:04:11,25 01:02:20,01

55 506 Jim Nijssen 02:07:17,95 01:04:49,97 01:02:27,98

56 518 Maikel Roelofsen 02:07:34,37 01:04:32,67 01:03:01,69

57 515 Nick Polsvoort 02:08:00,60 01:04:43,83 01:03:16,78

58 703 John Bredenoord 02:08:02,72 01:05:35,70 01:02:27,02

59 824 Sjaak Martens 02:08:20,02 01:04:25,47 01:03:54,56

60 531 Alex Selling 02:08:23,99 01:02:29,66 01:05:54,33

61 787 Joost van den Broek 02:08:40,06 01:06:03,71 01:02:36,35

Movit
- 4 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

Scratch_Nat

62 414 Niek Nijhof 02:08:44,28 01:05:46,47 01:02:57,81

63 845 Erwin Wolting 02:08:58,48 01:05:00,36 01:03:58,12

64 767 Daniël Willemsen 02:09:28,89 01:06:28,46 01:03:00,44

65 763 Arnold de Lange 02:09:31,98 01:06:17,55 01:03:14,43

66 585 Mark Spekreijse 02:09:42,00 01:06:07,64 01:03:34,36

67 612 Sjors Hoogendijk 02:09:42,16 01:04:51,30 01:04:50,86

68 704 Jorrit van der Veen 02:09:47,24 01:05:38,61 01:04:08,63

69 775 Harry Heijink 02:09:53,32 01:05:58,26 01:03:55,06

70 651 Niek Oude Weernink 02:10:08,01 01:06:27,76 01:03:40,25

71 726 Mark Groen 02:10:13,57 01:05:52,10 01:04:21,46

72 656 Niek Vink 02:10:15,89 01:05:13,87 01:05:02,01

73 643 Niels Schothuis 02:10:26,09 01:05:30,61 01:04:55,48

74 516 Lauran Keizer 02:10:40,11 01:06:01,89 01:04:38,22

75 827 Antoon Slagers 02:10:47,35 01:06:56,84 01:03:50,51

76 552 Sander Brunsveld 02:10:47,81 01:06:10,73 01:04:37,07

77 672 Sten Kuipers 02:11:06,08 01:06:27,14 01:04:38,94

78 828 Jan Fransbergen 02:11:16,59 01:06:59,78 01:04:16,81

79 898 Peter Maranus 02:11:17,09 01:06:08,55 01:05:08,54

80 887 Michel van Dooren 02:11:20,87 01:06:19,75 01:05:01,13

81 480 Koen Enderink 02:11:22,76 01:06:01,71 01:05:21,05

82 633 Thymo Scholten 02:11:33,96 01:08:38,09 01:02:55,87

83 583 Mark Ellens 02:12:20,28 01:06:51,66 01:05:28,62

84 522 Jonathan Velema 02:12:42,59 01:06:26,92 01:06:15,67

85 472 Rogier Scherpbier 02:12:44,78 01:07:09,87 01:05:34,91

86 660 Daan van Brakel 02:13:37,38 01:06:51,52 01:06:45,86

87 581 Maarten Platvoet 02:13:42,90 01:07:15,75 01:06:27,15

88 680 Nico Freriks 02:14:08,99 01:05:14,27 01:08:54,73

89 492 Co de Wit 02:14:10,71 01:05:53,11 01:08:17,60

90 872 Gerard Steenbergen 02:14:22,27 01:04:46,32 01:09:35,95

91 556 Nick Strasky 02:14:43,38 01:08:06,47 01:06:36,91

92 759 Daniel Kemper 02:15:28,90 01:06:22,86 01:09:06,03

93 555 Freek Brugmans 02:15:50,49 01:10:43,58 01:05:06,92

94 757 Floris Kersten 02:15:58,70 01:08:31,97 01:07:26,73

95 789 Joost Verhoef 02:16:01,62 01:08:31,79 01:07:29,84

96 412 Dirk Slagman 02:16:03,07 01:08:21,16 01:07:41,91

97 721 Roel Diever 02:16:09,28 01:08:19,61 01:07:49,67

98 877 Chris Markusse 02:16:31,29 01:08:25,89 01:08:05,40

99 728 Hermen Nijkamp 02:16:49,25 01:10:01,90 01:06:47,35

100 707 Dik Zwanepol 02:17:30,88 01:08:56,56 01:08:34,32

101 582 Koen Gubbels 02:18:45,32 01:09:44,97 01:09:00,35

102 525 Cyriel Vree Egberts 02:19:03,30 01:09:24,13 01:09:39,17

103 504 Bart Raedts 02:19:32,05 01:11:03,23 01:08:28,82

104 807 Albert ten Wolde 02:19:40,79 01:09:38,75 01:10:02,05

105 595 Bart de Gier 02:20:01,62 01:14:45,64 01:05:15,98

106 562 Bor Molenschot 02:20:08,68 01:10:46,90 01:09:21,78

107 896 Erik Lamberink 02:20:09,29 01:10:35,19 01:09:34,10

108 523 Jonathan Molenaar 02:20:22,88 01:10:40,45 01:09:42,43

109 886 Jan Slagers 02:20:40,90 01:12:08,95 01:08:31,95

110 718 Ronald Bimmel 02:21:45,43 01:11:49,76 01:09:55,68

111 859 Theo van Lierop 02:21:53,73 01:10:18,63 01:11:35,10

112 808 Andre Petersen 02:22:56,62 01:10:01,71 01:12:54,90

113 671 Edward Satkowski-Nijk 02:22:58,31 01:12:18,12 01:10:40,20

114 723 Sjoerd van den Broek 02:23:37,34 01:11:46,77 01:11:50,57

115 821 Alwin van Doremalen 02:24:08,22 01:13:30,96 01:10:37,26

116 568 Joery Bergman 02:24:09,05 01:12:38,34 01:11:30,71

117 709 Bertil Mansveld 02:24:19,03 01:07:43,88 01:16:35,15

118 574 Ronald Hoftijzer 02:25:57,67 01:13:07,82 01:12:49,86

119 702 Erik Stegeman 02:26:00,40 01:14:40,58 01:11:19,82

120 512 Marvin Van Dinteren 02:28:34,07 01:17:14,78 01:11:19,28

121 806 Onno Ellens 02:28:53,80 01:15:38,96 01:13:14,83

122 669 Chiel Heusinkveld 02:29:53,42 01:16:25,72 01:13:27,70

123 550 Roelof Tippe 02:32:58,86 01:15:31,50 01:17:27,35

Movit
- 5 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

Scratch_Nat

124 674 Arjan Stokman 02:33:57,40 01:18:42,75 01:15:14,65

125 750 Bert van Tongeren 02:34:32,89 01:18:57,90 01:15:35,00

126 812 Tonny ten Dam 02:35:26,17 01:18:52,55 01:16:33,62

127 848 Rene Linders 02:36:31,14 01:23:08,42 01:13:22,72

128 731 Dirk Verkuijlen 02:39:57,01 01:20:20,15 01:19:36,86

129 851 Marcel Piek 02:48:52,49 01:36:45,50 01:12:06,99

x 416 Corne Zuidhof -- 01:04:55,26 --

x 578 Michiel Kobes -- 01:06:09,84 --

x 588 Tim Verheijen -- -- 01:09:38,58

x 593 Bram van Saane -- 01:08:23,27 --

x 601 Thijs Wennink -- 01:13:33,47 --

x 620 Lennart Eikelboom -- 01:09:44,54 --

x 634 Gijs Blomer -- 01:12:37,99 --

x 679 Daan Ruder -- -- 01:14:17,12

x 683 Daan Barmentloo -- 01:10:11,39 --

x 715 Marco Oude Mulders -- 01:16:50,76 --

x 727 Mark Hoentjen -- 01:10:48,87 --

x 739 Jochem Juninck -- 01:15:52,33 --

x 740 Danny Kuhnen -- 01:05:46,17 --

x 755 Harm Keij -- 01:13:42,61 --

x 758 Roelan ter Haar -- 01:12:58,31 --

x 773 Robert van Kampen -- -- 01:02:35,64

x 825 Marco van der Land -- 01:16:59,93 --

x 839 Floris Constant -- 01:07:55,76 --

x 850 Erwin Sanderman -- 01:04:37,38 --

x 854 Tom Eshuis -- 01:14:57,84 --

x 864 Peter Hageman -- 01:12:16,26 --

Movit
- 6 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

N1

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 423 Patrick van Pelt 01:55:34,68 00:58:44,85 00:56:49,82

2 438 Bas Jimmink 01:57:31,63 00:58:50,42 00:58:41,21

3 417 Tim Dijkstra 01:59:00,02 01:00:43,89 00:58:16,13

4 475 Juell Peeters 01:59:18,70 01:01:26,81 00:57:51,89

5 409 Tom Molkenboer 01:59:46,38 01:00:52,80 00:58:53,57

6 404 Tygo Waenink 02:01:40,35 01:02:35,97 00:59:04,38

7 420 Tim ter Horst 02:02:01,01 01:02:02,04 00:59:58,97

8 418 Chiel Jaaltink 02:03:12,27 01:02:44,64 01:00:27,62

9 485 Derk ten Cate 02:03:17,26 01:05:32,41 00:57:44,85

10 433 Hielke Engeltjes 02:05:07,02 01:03:23,47 01:01:43,55

11 448 Sven Holtman 02:05:23,33 01:03:46,10 01:01:37,22

12 405 Christiaan Vos 02:06:27,48 01:03:49,47 01:02:38,01

13 414 Niek Nijhof 02:08:44,28 01:05:46,47 01:02:57,81

14 480 Koen Enderink 02:11:22,76 01:06:01,71 01:05:21,05

15 472 Rogier Scherpbier 02:12:44,78 01:07:09,87 01:05:34,91

16 492 Co de Wit 02:14:10,71 01:05:53,11 01:08:17,60

17 412 Dirk Slagman 02:16:03,07 01:08:21,16 01:07:41,91

x 416 Corne Zuidhof -- 01:04:55,26 --

Movit
- 7 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

N2

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 545 Dani Hoitink 01:52:29,20 00:57:37,17 00:54:52,02

2 572 Henry Pol 01:58:19,74 01:00:25,36 00:57:54,37

3 561 Sjoerd van Lieshout 02:00:16,04 01:00:40,73 00:59:35,31

4 551 Ronald van Amersfoort 02:01:12,64 01:01:06,14 01:00:06,50

5 520 Steven Ovaa 02:01:17,61 01:02:02,21 00:59:15,40

6 503 Koen Hoeijmakers 02:03:59,55 01:03:35,86 01:00:23,69

7 519 Gijs Jan Halm 02:04:06,82 01:01:19,78 01:02:47,04

8 591 Bram Klein Lenderink 02:04:20,89 01:03:24,76 01:00:56,14

9 514 John Welten 02:05:23,71 01:04:01,45 01:01:22,26

10 571 Bram de Snaijer 02:05:46,17 01:06:09,76 00:59:36,41

11 534 Yannick Waenink 02:06:05,50 01:04:19,67 01:01:45,83

12 536 Kay Asbroek 02:06:06,28 01:04:21,72 01:01:44,57

13 570 Sam Vernooys 02:06:14,42 01:04:38,90 01:01:35,52

14 539 Freddy Halm 02:06:24,90 01:03:43,97 01:02:40,93

15 506 Jim Nijssen 02:07:17,95 01:04:49,97 01:02:27,98

16 518 Maikel Roelofsen 02:07:34,37 01:04:32,67 01:03:01,69

17 515 Nick Polsvoort 02:08:00,60 01:04:43,83 01:03:16,78

18 531 Alex Selling 02:08:23,99 01:02:29,66 01:05:54,33

19 585 Mark Spekreijse 02:09:42,00 01:06:07,64 01:03:34,36

20 516 Lauran Keizer 02:10:40,11 01:06:01,89 01:04:38,22

21 552 Sander Brunsveld 02:10:47,81 01:06:10,73 01:04:37,07

22 583 Mark Ellens 02:12:20,28 01:06:51,66 01:05:28,62

23 522 Jonathan Velema 02:12:42,59 01:06:26,92 01:06:15,67

24 581 Maarten Platvoet 02:13:42,90 01:07:15,75 01:06:27,15

25 556 Nick Strasky 02:14:43,38 01:08:06,47 01:06:36,91

26 555 Freek Brugmans 02:15:50,49 01:10:43,58 01:05:06,92

27 582 Koen Gubbels 02:18:45,32 01:09:44,97 01:09:00,35

28 525 Cyriel Vree Egberts 02:19:03,30 01:09:24,13 01:09:39,17

29 504 Bart Raedts 02:19:32,05 01:11:03,23 01:08:28,82

30 595 Bart de Gier 02:20:01,62 01:14:45,64 01:05:15,98

31 562 Bor Molenschot 02:20:08,68 01:10:46,90 01:09:21,78

32 523 Jonathan Molenaar 02:20:22,88 01:10:40,45 01:09:42,43

33 568 Joery Bergman 02:24:09,05 01:12:38,34 01:11:30,71

34 574 Ronald Hoftijzer 02:25:57,67 01:13:07,82 01:12:49,86

35 512 Marvin Van Dinteren 02:28:34,07 01:17:14,78 01:11:19,28

36 550 Roelof Tippe 02:32:58,86 01:15:31,50 01:17:27,35

x 578 Michiel Kobes -- 01:06:09,84 --

x 588 Tim Verheijen -- -- 01:09:38,58

x 593 Bram van Saane -- 01:08:23,27 --

Movit
- 8 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

N3

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 647 Sebastiaan Nijmeijer 01:54:28,23 00:58:36,19 00:55:52,04

2 658 Rob Teunissen 01:54:46,86 00:57:51,83 00:56:55,03

3 629 Robin Scholten 01:55:48,54 00:59:04,86 00:56:43,68

4 631 Tom Smit 01:56:18,97 00:59:08,63 00:57:10,34

5 649 Dennis Wey 01:57:06,83 00:59:39,22 00:57:27,61

6 645 Mike van Hoeijen 01:57:56,32 01:00:02,38 00:57:53,94

7 695 Guido Boone 02:00:49,18 01:04:33,53 00:56:15,64

8 604 Gerben de Zwaan 02:00:53,17 01:01:41,64 00:59:11,53

9 605 Ruben Engbers 02:02:10,72 01:02:08,55 01:00:02,17

10 684 Rick Drubbel 02:02:42,12 01:02:33,35 01:00:08,77

11 640 Jan-Hans Dolfing 02:03:32,89 01:02:10,99 01:01:21,90

12 618 Dennis Schans 02:04:50,19 01:03:17,06 01:01:33,13

13 661 Nina Klink 02:04:56,68 01:02:19,89 01:02:36,80

14 624 Kevin Heemskerk 02:05:19,98 01:03:38,04 01:01:41,93

15 646 Jelle Groothuis 02:05:20,57 01:03:51,79 01:01:28,78

16 670 Bart Westerink 02:05:43,32 01:03:56,33 01:01:47,00

17 621 Rick Huisman 02:06:17,25 01:04:39,87 01:01:37,38

18 616 Giel Bloemendal 02:06:30,29 01:03:16,36 01:03:13,93

19 612 Sjors Hoogendijk 02:09:42,16 01:04:51,30 01:04:50,86

20 651 Niek Oude Weernink 02:10:08,01 01:06:27,76 01:03:40,25

21 656 Niek Vink 02:10:15,89 01:05:13,87 01:05:02,01

22 643 Niels Schothuis 02:10:26,09 01:05:30,61 01:04:55,48

23 672 Sten Kuipers 02:11:06,08 01:06:27,14 01:04:38,94

24 633 Thymo Scholten 02:11:33,96 01:08:38,09 01:02:55,87

25 660 Daan van Brakel 02:13:37,38 01:06:51,52 01:06:45,86

26 680 Nico Freriks 02:14:08,99 01:05:14,27 01:08:54,73

27 671 Edward Satkowski-Nijk 02:22:58,31 01:12:18,12 01:10:40,20

28 669 Chiel Heusinkveld 02:29:53,42 01:16:25,72 01:13:27,70

29 674 Arjan Stokman 02:33:57,40 01:18:42,75 01:15:14,65

x 601 Thijs Wennink -- 01:13:33,47 --

x 620 Lennart Eikelboom -- 01:09:44,54 --

x 634 Gijs Blomer -- 01:12:37,99 --

x 679 Daan Ruder -- -- 01:14:17,12

x 683 Daan Barmentloo -- 01:10:11,39 --

Movit
- 9 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

NV40

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 725 Casper Ovaa 01:57:44,20 00:59:45,02 00:57:59,18

2 785 Rene Satink 02:00:41,61 01:02:25,66 00:58:15,95

3 738 Barry Westen 02:02:40,14 01:02:09,75 01:00:30,39

4 782 Derk Jan Kram 02:03:09,79 01:02:44,79 01:00:25,01

5 719 Dave Kraai 02:04:21,90 01:02:42,76 01:01:39,14

6 790 Adriaan Kentrop 02:06:05,12 01:03:18,29 01:02:46,82

7 703 John Bredenoord 02:08:02,72 01:05:35,70 01:02:27,02

8 787 Joost van den Broek 02:08:40,06 01:06:03,71 01:02:36,35

9 767 Daniël Willemsen 02:09:28,89 01:06:28,46 01:03:00,44

10 763 Arnold de Lange 02:09:31,98 01:06:17,55 01:03:14,43

11 704 Jorrit van der Veen 02:09:47,24 01:05:38,61 01:04:08,63

12 775 Harry Heijink 02:09:53,32 01:05:58,26 01:03:55,06

13 726 Mark Groen 02:10:13,57 01:05:52,10 01:04:21,46

14 759 Daniel Kemper 02:15:28,90 01:06:22,86 01:09:06,03

15 757 Floris Kersten 02:15:58,70 01:08:31,97 01:07:26,73

16 789 Joost Verhoef 02:16:01,62 01:08:31,79 01:07:29,84

17 721 Roel Diever 02:16:09,28 01:08:19,61 01:07:49,67

18 728 Hermen Nijkamp 02:16:49,25 01:10:01,90 01:06:47,35

19 707 Dik Zwanepol 02:17:30,88 01:08:56,56 01:08:34,32

20 718 Ronald Bimmel 02:21:45,43 01:11:49,76 01:09:55,68

21 723 Sjoerd van den Broek 02:23:37,34 01:11:46,77 01:11:50,57

22 709 Bertil Mansveld 02:24:19,03 01:07:43,88 01:16:35,15

23 702 Erik Stegeman 02:26:00,40 01:14:40,58 01:11:19,82

24 750 Bert van Tongeren 02:34:32,89 01:18:57,90 01:15:35,00

25 731 Dirk Verkuijlen 02:39:57,01 01:20:20,15 01:19:36,86

x 715 Marco Oude Mulders -- 01:16:50,76 --

x 727 Mark Hoentjen -- 01:10:48,87 --

x 739 Jochem Juninck -- 01:15:52,33 --

x 740 Danny Kuhnen -- 01:05:46,17 --

x 755 Harm Keij -- 01:13:42,61 --

x 758 Roelan ter Haar -- 01:12:58,31 --

x 773 Robert van Kampen -- -- 01:02:35,64

Movit
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

NV50

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 884 Arjan van der Veld 02:04:20,66 01:03:01,27 01:01:19,40

2 820 Kees Zuidhof 02:04:52,80 01:03:01,39 01:01:51,41

3 858 Peet van Saase 02:06:03,02 01:03:45,55 01:02:17,47

4 842 Erik Buursema 02:06:31,26 01:04:11,25 01:02:20,01

5 824 Sjaak Martens 02:08:20,02 01:04:25,47 01:03:54,56

6 845 Erwin Wolting 02:08:58,48 01:05:00,36 01:03:58,12

7 827 Antoon Slagers 02:10:47,35 01:06:56,84 01:03:50,51

8 828 Jan Fransbergen 02:11:16,59 01:06:59,78 01:04:16,81

9 898 Peter Maranus 02:11:17,09 01:06:08,55 01:05:08,54

10 887 Michel van Dooren 02:11:20,87 01:06:19,75 01:05:01,13

11 872 Gerard Steenbergen 02:14:22,27 01:04:46,32 01:09:35,95

12 877 Chris Markusse 02:16:31,29 01:08:25,89 01:08:05,40

13 807 Albert ten Wolde 02:19:40,79 01:09:38,75 01:10:02,05

14 896 Erik Lamberink 02:20:09,29 01:10:35,19 01:09:34,10

15 886 Jan Slagers 02:20:40,90 01:12:08,95 01:08:31,95

16 859 Theo van Lierop 02:21:53,73 01:10:18,63 01:11:35,10

17 808 Andre Petersen 02:22:56,62 01:10:01,71 01:12:54,90

18 821 Alwin van Doremalen 02:24:08,22 01:13:30,96 01:10:37,26

19 806 Onno Ellens 02:28:53,80 01:15:38,96 01:13:14,83

20 812 Tonny ten Dam 02:35:26,17 01:18:52,55 01:16:33,62

21 848 Rene Linders 02:36:31,14 01:23:08,42 01:13:22,72

22 851 Marcel Piek 02:48:52,49 01:36:45,50 01:12:06,99

x 825 Marco van der Land -- 01:16:59,93 --

x 839 Floris Constant -- 01:07:55,76 --

x 850 Erwin Sanderman -- 01:04:37,38 --

x 854 Tom Eshuis -- 01:14:57,84 --

x 864 Peter Hageman -- 01:12:16,26 --

Movit
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

Hobby

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 1032 Allan Davids 01:21:04,14 00:38:44,85 00:42:19,29

2 989 Mark Tieben 01:21:27,75 00:38:48,36 00:42:39,40

3 1025 Niels Bruinsma 01:22:32,87 00:39:30,98 00:43:01,90

4 944 Romy Davids 01:22:34,12 00:39:34,35 00:42:59,77

5 1071 Bram Gonlag 01:24:19,27 00:40:48,36 00:43:30,92

6 1027 Stefan Schreurs 01:24:34,43 00:40:18,70 00:44:15,73

7 960 Joep Klein Lenderink 01:25:45,16 00:42:07,79 00:43:37,37

8 1047 Jenne Baauw 01:26:23,06 00:41:27,29 00:44:55,77

9 905 William Gerrits 01:27:29,16 00:42:56,65 00:44:32,51

10 976 Rob Duineveld 01:27:59,81 00:42:46,36 00:45:13,46

11 935 Raymond Slag 01:28:25,63 00:42:05,90 00:46:19,74

12 954 Marten Zilvold 01:28:29,75 00:41:49,88 00:46:39,87

13 1037 Erik-Jan Klomps 01:29:03,90 00:42:40,36 00:46:23,55

14 927 Joeri Brinkman 01:29:40,26 00:40:27,73 00:49:12,53

15 901 Oliver Leering 01:30:04,54 00:43:13,88 00:46:50,66

16 1010 Willem Wijnstra 01:30:09,39 00:43:00,79 00:47:08,60

17 975 Dave Hutten 01:30:45,21 00:43:40,80 00:47:04,41

18 1015 Arne Notten 01:31:04,98 00:43:16,67 00:47:48,31

19 1035 Bart van Kessel 01:31:39,67 00:43:57,64 00:47:42,03

20 1022 Mike Beeren 01:32:25,89 00:44:53,52 00:47:32,37

21 965 Dennis Kuipers 01:32:32,44 00:46:02,96 00:46:29,49

22 930 Wesley Sijtsma 01:33:00,76 00:42:28,35 00:50:32,41

23 911 Bas Schreuder 01:33:07,48 00:44:00,25 00:49:07,23

24 1043 Olof Klomps 01:33:22,04 00:47:45,34 00:45:36,71

25 920 Nico Wesseldijk 01:33:27,78 00:45:29,82 00:47:57,96

26 952 Rene ter Maat 01:34:13,75 00:44:38,66 00:49:35,08

27 979 Ron Bruin 01:34:24,42 00:45:37,13 00:48:47,28

28 1056 Yorrick Schimmel 01:34:53,00 00:45:04,59 00:49:48,41

29 947 Eric Lieverdink 01:38:30,74 00:46:08,13 00:52:22,62

30 903 Leo van Waasdijk 01:38:52,80 00:47:17,76 00:51:35,04

31 1052 Harry Veijer 01:39:43,53 00:45:20,31 00:54:23,22

32 994 Jeroen Marijnissen 01:39:47,29 00:47:27,10 00:52:20,18

33 958 Jack Leijten 01:39:48,90 00:47:34,99 00:52:13,92

34 953 Erik Peters 01:40:04,18 00:46:53,57 00:53:10,62

35 900 Simon Louwsma 01:40:25,98 00:48:13,41 00:52:12,57

36 917 Roy Bolscher 01:41:02,37 00:51:43,86 00:49:18,51

37 914 Wessel van Werven 01:46:13,95 00:55:30,89 00:50:43,06

38 902 Martijn Schenning 01:46:54,77 00:50:28,38 00:56:26,39

39 928 Mark Teeuw 01:48:42,81 00:48:47,36 00:59:55,45

40 1045 Diederick van Hoef 01:54:23,72 00:58:46,26 00:55:37,46

41 1005 Hans voor de Poorte 01:54:43,25 00:46:32,54 01:08:10,71

42 957 Gerard Boerhof 02:14:24,33 00:59:59,65 01:14:24,68

x 910 Frederique Roeloffzen -- 00:53:06,81 --

x 919 Diederik van Schooten -- -- 00:52:07,51

x 922 Patrick Nijveld -- 00:43:59,08 --

x 969 Marcel Borgers -- -- 00:52:35,19

x 987 Hubert Wassink -- 00:43:10,27 --

x 1011 Richard Snijders -- 00:42:31,97 --

x 1042 Willem Piepers -- 00:40:46,43 --

x 1055 Gert Lindeboom -- 00:52:35,59 --

Movit
- 12 -



KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

Dag

Pos Num Naam deelnemer          Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 1171 Joël van Mechelen 01:07:30,10 00:32:46,60 00:34:43,50

2 1174 Mark Tielemans 01:14:20,23 00:35:58,42 00:38:21,81

3 1185 Ties Hellegers 01:18:11,86 00:37:53,32 00:40:18,54

4 1172 Rolf Coolen 01:18:40,91 00:37:37,14 00:41:03,78

5 1168 Peter Bergsma 01:18:44,90 00:37:45,05 00:40:59,85

6 1199 Robbin Menderink 01:21:45,11 00:39:00,39 00:42:44,72

7 1196 Jordy Holtman 01:23:10,10 00:40:36,57 00:42:33,54

8 1192 Kenn Hofman 01:25:51,35 00:41:00,34 00:44:51,01

9 1186 Jurgen Overveld 01:26:02,02 00:41:31,31 00:44:30,72

10 1198 Sven ter Horst 01:28:34,57 00:43:21,16 00:45:13,41

11 1188 Sjoerd Remmelink 01:28:37,21 00:41:46,97 00:46:50,24

12 1167 Noor Bergsma 01:31:06,38 00:44:49,38 00:46:17,00

13 1195 Jarmo Koopman 01:33:07,16 00:46:54,04 00:46:13,12

14 1193 Thijs Kuiper 01:33:55,56 00:44:57,56 00:48:58,01

15 1191 Rick van Veen 01:35:38,60 00:45:29,84 00:50:08,76

16 1182 Maico Tesselaar 01:35:38,78 00:45:35,55 00:50:03,23

17 1180 Bram Grundmeijer 01:37:27,38 00:47:43,36 00:49:44,02

18 1175 Kees den Dekker 01:37:58,92 00:47:01,53 00:50:57,38

19 1181 Swen ten Noever 01:39:08,44 00:47:55,92 00:51:12,51

20 1183 Robert van Olst 01:46:32,45 00:44:56,35 01:01:36,10

21 1179 Gerrold ten Caat 02:01:25,48 00:56:07,38 01:05:18,10

22 1190 Roel Roeloffzen 02:19:21,73 00:51:16,58 01:28:05,15

x 1169 Maarten Slijkhuis -- 00:50:38,65 --

x 1173 Dave van Lieshout -- 00:38:15,82 --

x 1176 Bart Kuzee -- -- 00:43:20,40

x 1177 Marco van Wezel -- -- 00:45:48,93

x 1178 Kees Luteijn -- -- 00:48:19,50

x 1187 Kevin Overveld -- -- 00:46:28,05

x 1194 Aard Ribbers -- -- 01:11:48,95

x 1197 Rendo Boersma -- 00:37:19,29 --

Movit
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

Clubteams

Pos Clubteam                    Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 MC Nijverdal Hellendoorn 1 00:07:06,67 00:05:04,61 00:02:02,06

2 VAMC De Graafschaprijders 1 00:08:26,38 00:05:39,91 00:02:46,46

3 Toerenteller 1 00:09:14,47 00:05:32,34 00:03:42,13

4 Enduro Club Drenthe 00:13:50,38 00:06:31,72 00:07:18,65

5 HAMAC 2 00:14:04,21 00:04:45,45 00:09:18,76

6 Toerenteller 3 00:47:07,72 00:20:55,78 00:26:11,94

7 MC Nijverdal Hellendoorn 2 00:50:16,55 00:21:12,46 00:29:04,09

Movit
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2022-11-05 Zelhem Totaal

Handelaarteams

Pos Merkteam                    Totaalresultaat Resultaat dag 1 Resultaat dag 2

1 Vd Velden Offroad Racing 00:03:23,82 00:01:47,39 00:01:36,42

2 Ovaa Motors 00:04:03,02 00:03:07,41 00:00:55,62

3 Resa-Racing BETA 00:08:56,36 00:05:05,38 00:03:50,98

4 Double D Designs 00:11:50,74 00:05:32,70 00:06:18,04

5 Bie Olthof Sherco NL 1 00:15:17,44 00:08:51,79 00:06:25,65

6 JTX Racing 00:17:47,58 00:06:16,80 00:11:30,79

7 Dogterom-Zwakkepols 1 00:47:10,83 00:22:39,94 00:24:30,89

Movit
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